
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Blakeley - (830904) - City Of Peterborough SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.32 645 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.59 626 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

27.60 625 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.65 622 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

27.77 614 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.86 608 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

27.87 607 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.89 606 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

27.96 602 F 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

27.99 600 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

27.99 600 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.04 596 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

28.04 596 F 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

28.06 595 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

28.07 595 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.09 593 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

28.15 590 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

28.19 587 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.25 583 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

28.25 583 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.26 583 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.29 581 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

28.33 578 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.36 576 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

28.39 575 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.39 575 F 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

28.39 575 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1
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28.39 575 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

28.47 570 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.68 557 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

29.11 533 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

29.17 530 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

29.30 523 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

29.37 519 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

29.69 502 H 13/07/14 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 3

30.09 483 H 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

30.13 481 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

31.19 433 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.99 600 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.33 578 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.19 587 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.25 583 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.96 602 F 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

27.99 600 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

27.87 607 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.59 626 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

27.77 614 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.32 645 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

27.60 625 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.04 596 F 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

28.09 593 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

28.25 583 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

28.06 595 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

27.86 608 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

28.39 575 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

28.15 590 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

28.26 583 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.07 595 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

28.04 596 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

27.65 622 F 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

27.89 606 H 09/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

28.39 575 F 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

29.30 523 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

28.68 557 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

28.36 576 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

28.47 570 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

28.39 575 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

29.11 533 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

29.37 519 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

28.29 581 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

29.17 530 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

29.69 502 H 13/07/14 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 3

30.13 481 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

30.09 483 H 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

31.19 433 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Peterboro 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


